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Session 4

NED 9 VLJ 2025  11:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 44  (48.50kg) NEVESCANIN Kaja SAL

MARINOVIC Filip GLA BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG DRAKSIC Vanesa ZG

ZG

RI

ZG

ZG

KRPAN Robert

MALOSEJA Zvonko

GUSTIN Edi

SLADIC Igor

LOVRENOVIC Darko

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 45  (50-52kg) DODIC Sebastian MET

BREKALO Stipe SES BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG SLADIC Igor ZG

ZG

ZG

RI

ZG

LOVRENOVIC Darko

KRPAN Robert

MALOSEJA Zvonko

GUSTIN Edi

DRAKSIC Vanesa

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 46  (52-54kg) BULATOVIC Mihael BRO

GVOZDENOVIC Karlo SAL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RI GUSTIN Edi ZG

ZG

ZG

ZG

ZG

DRAKSIC Vanesa

LOVRENOVIC Darko

KRPAN Robert

MALOSEJA Zvonko

SLADIC Igor

28:27

27:28

27:28

28:27

27:28

RED

BLUE

4 47  (54-57kg) VRLAZIC Noa PU

FULANOVIC Lukas RAD BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG MALOSEJA Zvonko ZG

ZG

ZG

ZG

RI

SLADIC Igor

DRAKSIC Vanesa

LOVRENOVIC Darko

KRPAN Robert

GUSTIN Edi

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

5 48  (57-60kg) KRPAN Petar MAKT

KNEZEVIC Karlo SVK BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG KRPAN Robert RI

ZG

ZG

ZG

ZG

GUSTIN Edi

SLADIC Igor

DRAKSIC Vanesa

LOVRENOVIC Darko

MALOSEJA Zvonko

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 49  (60-63kg) HARALD BARLEK Ivan MAKT

BATESTIN Mihael KVR

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG

ZG

ZG

ZG

ZG

MALOSEJA Zvonko

KRPAN Robert

SLADIC Igor

DRAKSIC Vanesa

LOVRENOVIC Darko

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

9:10

RED

BLUE

7 50  (63-66kg) HOXHAJ Cerim GLA

VUKOVIC Niko OS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG DRAKSIC Vanesa ZG

ZG

ZG

ZG

RI

LOVRENOVIC Darko

MALOSEJA Zvonko

KRPAN Robert

SLADIC Igor

GUSTIN Edi

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

8 51  (66-70kg) MIKULIC Jan BRO

CIPRIC Borna TIT

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG SLADIC Igor RI

ZG

ZG

ZG

ZG

GUSTIN Edi

LOVRENOVIC Darko

KRPAN Robert

MALOSEJA Zvonko

DRAKSIC Vanesa

29:27

29:27

29:27

29:27

28:28
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 52  (70-75kg) KOLJDERAJ Josip SVK

KADIC Endi TPR

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG KRPAN Robert ZG

RI

ZG

ZG

ZG

DRAKSIC Vanesa

GUSTIN Edi

LOVRENOVIC Darko

MALOSEJA Zvonko

SLADIC Igor

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

10 53  (75-80kg) NEMET Jakov GLA

PASLER Patrik ARE

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG MALOSEJA Zvonko ZG

ZG

RI

ZG

ZG

SLADIC Igor

DRAKSIC Vanesa

GUSTIN Edi

LOVRENOVIC Darko

KRPAN Robert

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 54  (80-90kg) SOKAC Dominik LNA

JURIC Josip ST

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG MALOSEJA Zvonko ZG

ZG

RI

ZG

ZG

SLADIC Igor

DRAKSIC Vanesa

GUSTIN Edi

LOVRENOVIC Darko

KRPAN Robert

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 55  (90+kg) BUOVAC Luka ZD

JAPIRKO Tomislav TOR BLUE ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RI GUSTIN Edi ZG

ZG

ZG

ZG

ZG

KRPAN Robert

SLADIC Igor

DRAKSIC Vanesa

LOVRENOVIC Darko

MALOSEJA Zvonko

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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